

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 317 OF 2019

Delta Corp Limited & Anr. : Petitioners

Versus

U. T. Administration of Daman and Diu & ors. : Respondent

Mr Janak Dwarkadas, Senior Advocate, a/w Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande, Mr. Rohan Rajadhyaksha, Advocate N F Dhillia, Anusha Jacob and, Prince Todi i/by AZB & Partners for the Petitioners.

Adv. Aayush Kedia h/f Mr. H S Venegavkar, for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3-UT.

CORAM M.S. Sonak &
Jitendra Jain, JJ.
DATED: 12 December 2024

PC:-

1. List this matter on 03 January 2025 at 2.30 p.m. for directions.

(Jitendra Jain, J)

(M.S. Sonak, J)